
REDEEMER'S UNIVERSITY, EDE
Calendar for the 2021/2022 Academic Session

ALL STUDENTS
First Semester

a Online Registration (Returning Students) Monday, October 18 - Friday, October 29, 2021
b Students Arrival (Fresh Students) Monday, October 25, 2021
c Students Arrival (Returning Students) Friday, October 29, 2021
d Late Registration with Penalty Monday, November 1 - Friday, November 5, 2021
e 6 Weeks of Lectures Monday, November 1 - Friday, December 10, 2021
f Late Registration with Extra Penalty Monday, November 8 - Friday, November 12, 2021
g Application for Addition of Course Closes Friday, November 26, 2021
h Congregation Meeting Tuesday, November 16, 2021
i 3 Weeks Christmas/End of Year Break Monday, December 13, 2021 - Monday, January 3, 2022
j Students Arrival After Break Tuesday, January 4, 2022
k 7 Weeks of Lectures Continues Wednesday, January 5 - Friday, February 18, 2022
l Matriculation Thursday, February 3, 2022
m Application for Deletion of Course Closes Friday, February 4, 2022 Summary for the First Semester
n 1 Week of Revision Monday, February 21 - Friday, February 25, 2022 Arrival/Pre-Lecture Registration - 1 Week
o 2 Weeks of Examinations Monday, February 28 - Saturday, March 12, 2022 Lectures - 13 Weeks
p 2 Weeks for Mid-Session Break Monday, March 14 - Thursday, March 24, 2022 Revision - 1 Week
q 2 Weeks for Consideration/Processing of Examination Results Monday, March 14 - Friday, March 25, 2022 Examinations - 2 Weeks

Second Semester
a Online Registration Monday, March 21 - Friday, March 25, 2022
b Students Arrival Friday, March 25, 2022
c Late Registration with Penalty Monday, March 28 - Friday, April 1, 2022
d 13 Weeks of Lectures Monday, March 28 - Friday, June 24, 2022
e Late Registration with Extra Penalty Monday, April 4 - Friday, April 8, 2022
f Application for Addition of Course Closes Friday, April 22, 2022
g Congregation Meeting Tuesday, April 12, 2022
h Application for Deletion of Course Closes Friday, June 10, 2022
i 1 Week of Revision Monday, June 27 - Friday, July 1, 2022 Summary for the Second Semester
j 2 Weeks of Examinations Monday, July 4 - Saturday, July 16, 2022 Arrival/Pre-Lecture Registration - 1 Week
k 4 Weeks for Consideration/Processing of Examination Results Monday, July 18 - Friday, August 19, 2022 Lectures - 13 Weeks
l End of 2021/2022 Academic Session Friday, August 19, 2022 Revision - 1 Week
m 2022 Convocation Week Sunday, September 18 - Thursday, September 22, 2022 Examinations - 2 Weeks


